Sektion 11

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k.

Placering

08:00

Ringnummer Kgn

1

2

4

9
11
14
16
18
30
31
35
38
42
45
53
63
64
67
79
84
91
99
138
165
180
181
183
184
206
214
221
227
247
249
267
269
320
377
434
435
447
496
514

116-16-0125
116-18-0207
199-17-0096
199-18-0253
199-18-0112
199-18-0046
242-18-3214
242-16-1312
242-16-1426
116-17-0188
225-18-3046
000-18-3225
225-17-1713
071-16-0558
116-18-0480
242-16-1463
097-17-1329
116-18-0116
116-18-0674
242-17-2666
242-18-3641
225-16-1176
116-18-0362
225-18-3062
116-18-0442
045-18-0085
116-18-0323
116-18-0276
045-18-0197
199-18-0100
045-18-0032
199-16-0142
049-16-1044
116-18-0549
222-14-0555
116-18-0613
049-12-0050
242-18-3561
098-18-0278
049-18-3095
116-18-0014
049-18-3084
045-17-1316

13-07-2019fra HALSKOV ODDE

Antal duer:

ccr»r»r>»C>»CCCC2>»>»P>»P>»C2>»2>»2>»C2>>»C2>P»rPr>»CCCC>»P>»C>»>»CP>»CP>»P>P»CCC

917
Hjemkl.  Meter / min
09:06:08 1.350,65
09:05:11 1.349,62
09:08:09 1.344,28
09:09:33 1.317,69
09:09:37 1.315,95
09:09:40 1.314,99
08:58:17 1.307,84
09:09:25 1.307,60
09:11:36 1.295,77
09:09:09 1.295,52
09:09:52 1.294,04
09:03:10 1.291,80
09:03:41 1.289,68
09:15:01 1.288,81
09:09:57 1.280,21
09:14:47 1.278,75
09:12:56 1.278,63
09:11:35 1.278,10
09:11:55 1.272,17
09:11:35 1.269,69
09:13:40 1.264,38
09:08:47 1.259,84
09:12:40 1.246,91
09:03:35 1.239,41
09:13:24 1.231,24
09:13:44 1.231,02
09:09:47 1.230,15
09:13:05 1.229,76
09:16:07 1.225,08
09:14:56 1.223,13
09:18:43 1.221,96
09:15:03 1.221,23
09:19:06 1.215,80
09:16:40 1.215,16
09:18:20 1.210,44
09:15:37 1.210,04
09:20:10 1.203,92
09:11:54 1.189,99
09:24:06 1.174,83
09:25:24 1.173,93
09:19:01 1.172,13
09:26:16 1.162,14
09:23:39 1.152,93

Forening Navn

1/ 17
1/8
1/ 14
1/ 15
1/ 21
1/ 32
1/ 44
1/ 54
1/ 24
1/ 39
1/9
1/ 44
1/ 26
1/ 30
1/ 11
1/ 15
1/ 37
1/ 14
1/8
1/ 14
1/ 24
1/ 24
1/ 35
1/ 16
1/ 37
1/ 17
1/ 25
1/ 13
1/ 31
1/5
1/ 21
1/ 14
1/ 14
1/ 28
1/ 15
1/ 13
1/ 22
1/5
1/ 14
1/ 27
1/ 9
1/ 25
177

116
116
199
199
199
199
242
242
242
116
242
242
242
045
116
242
045
116
116
242
242
242
116
242
116
045
242
116
045
199
045
199
049
116
045
116
045
242
049
049
116
049
045

SOREN LARSEN
ISMAIL KUSLU
LAYTH&THAER AL
NADEM AL-ROBAI
KELD FREDERICIA
JIMMY FREDERICIA
ULRIK L. LARSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
LARS N. & MilLLE
RENE LARSEN

BO SORENSEN
ANDREAS & PETER
TUNCER SAHIN
TEAM ZUFEROV
IVAN JENSEN
ELSE/SVEND HANSEN
BJARNE JANIK
KJELD & BERILL
FREDDY NORDQUIST
KAJ JACOBSEN
MIRKO HADZIC
STEFFEN HANSEN
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
HANS-PETER ERRATH
MAJA CINIECKA
JOHNNI PEDERSEN
EJGIL JACOBSEN
MARTIN B. JENSEN
NIELS JAWORSKI
IMAN BANISAEED
ERIK KRUSE

IB THOMSEN

K & K SORENSEN
JORGEN DANIELSEN
NENAD DEVIC
YUSEIN FERAD
SOREN JBNS

M. HALD PEDERSEN
STEEN & BESIM
BIRTHE & PETER
FHINN & MONA
ERIK HANSEN
RASMUS BECH

Point
1.000
999
995
976
974
974
968
968
959
959
958
956
955
954
948
947
947
946
942
940
936
933
923
918
912
911
911
910
907
906
905
904
900
900
896
896
891
881
870
869
868
860
854

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 15-07-2019

Slagspil

161,00
115,00
69,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
15,00



